
DATE:  09/09/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:29:47                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1986 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 517            79,636.32          $4,916,285.60           109,420.49          $7,208,958.75 
ALASKA                                   87           189,706.68          $1,527,933.73           291,373.63            $516,377.42 
ARIZONA                              28,078           278,688.43          $9,093,796.62           317,432.74         $19,136,738.89 
ARKANSAS                              3,480           218,545.40         $12,078,112.10           250,084.86         $16,843,717.46 
CALIFORNIA                           64,951         1,523,423.73        $112,604,104.06         1,862,079.05        $152,952,907.48 
COLORADO                             37,710           196,488.54          $1,858,794.52           192,557.92          $1,767,267.42 
FLORIDA                                 142            90,540.55          $5,397,582.75           129,723.84          $7,962,724.96 
GEORGIA                                 401            66,094.10          $3,140,092.21            66,635.63          $3,648,498.72 
IDAHO                                32,024           735,671.78         $21,252,007.12           772,255.29         $26,035,388.49 
ILLINOIS                                 84            11,142.82            $471,509.99             9,961.96            $203,815.06 
INDIANA                                 119               495.02              $4,351.15             9,339.92            $483,848.73 
KENTUCKY                                947            33,312.72            $734,408.02            42,697.11            $858,843.83 
LOUISIANA                             2,755           165,335.54          $4,198,105.29           230,772.25          $9,515,405.43 
MAINE                                     3               750.34             $53,741.51             3,093.36            $103,853.76 
MICHIGAN                              1,146           192,222.11          $3,348,381.94           184,650.34          $3,325,879.73 
MINNESOTA                               372           156,011.95          $1,451,661.44           159,979.15          $2,053,293.63 
MISSISSIPPI                           1,213           211,861.96         $15,430,926.74           250,006.79         $23,014,975.21 
MISSOURI                              3,294            73,508.21          $2,212,979.89            77,538.51          $2,719,789.36 
MONTANA                              18,185           509,261.18         $11,674,821.72           560,244.03         $20,751,971.25 
NEBRASKA                                264             1,421.70             $13,214.94             2,666.02              $3,090.09 
 
NEVADA                                2,299             2,004.92             $31,295.57             3,440.18             $48,712.47 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           101            28,783.58            $680,081.45            26,649.06            $624,933.90 
NEW MEXICO                           22,592           168,115.99          $2,701,370.19           168,063.90          $3,152,234.55 
NEW YORK                                 47               402.30             $28,761.82               508.30             $34,553.90 
NORTH CAROLINA                          506            60,372.84          $1,222,840.01            71,087.89          $1,589,513.15 
NORTH DAKOTA                            129                94.50              $1,580.00                92.50              $1,560.00 
OHIO                                    253            11,103.73            $386,118.03             7,375.38            $279,348.79 
OKLAHOMA                                162            39,614.49          $1,558,587.39            39,884.53          $2,561,076.72 
OREGON                               60,852         3,762,947.74        $410,104,396.62         3,704,466.53        $365,741,685.24 
PENNSYLVANIA                            147            77,387.24          $5,137,231.64            84,806.78          $8,704,434.39 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          422           102,259.65          $7,437,517.61            97,658.81          $8,318,631.29 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            155            63,813.09          $2,774,745.53           115,129.15          $2,668,142.06 
TENNESSEE                               253            35,848.93          $1,237,531.22            36,278.56          $1,174,396.49 
TEXAS                                 1,139           128,005.88          $6,101,169.42           173,697.66         $12,476,146.74 
UTAH                                 20,221           101,285.92          $1,062,426.85           104,475.95          $1,041,969.17 
VERMONT                                 354            10,690.49            $210,400.95            10,482.61            $312,213.89 
VIRGINIA                                960            53,087.53            $833,839.29            60,945.97            $805,879.68 
WASHINGTON                           32,253         1,291,818.49         $98,423,157.98         1,264,273.95         $73,188,390.44 
WEST VIRGINIA                           469            43,493.27          $1,315,287.70            26,038.62            $693,197.56 
WISCONSIN                               180           152,890.73          $2,130,091.99           134,001.59          $2,236,715.29 
WYOMING                              10,702            92,804.02          $2,181,640.35           134,619.33          $2,120,140.47 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          349,968        10,960,944.41        $757,022,882.95        11,786,490.14        $786,881,221.86



DATE:  09/09/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:29:47                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1986 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 517                  .00          $4,916,285.60                  .00          $7,208,958.75 
ALASKA                                   87                  .00          $1,527,933.73                  .00            $516,377.42 
ARIZONA                              28,078                  .00          $9,093,796.62                  .00         $19,136,738.89 
ARKANSAS                              3,480                  .00         $12,078,112.10                  .00         $16,843,717.46 
CALIFORNIA                           64,951                  .00        $112,604,104.06                  .00        $152,952,907.48 
COLORADO                             37,710                  .00          $1,858,794.52                  .00          $1,767,267.42 
FLORIDA                                 142                  .00          $5,397,582.75                  .00          $7,962,724.96 
GEORGIA                                 401                  .00          $3,140,092.21                  .00          $3,648,498.72 
IDAHO                                32,024                  .00         $21,252,007.12                  .00         $26,035,388.49 
ILLINOIS                                 84                  .00            $471,509.99                  .00            $203,815.06 
INDIANA                                 119                  .00              $4,351.15                  .00            $483,848.73 
KENTUCKY                                947                  .00            $734,408.02                  .00            $858,843.83 
LOUISIANA                             2,755                  .00          $4,198,105.29                  .00          $9,515,405.43 
MAINE                                     3                  .00             $53,741.51                  .00            $103,853.76 
MICHIGAN                              1,146                  .00          $3,348,381.94                  .00          $3,325,879.73 
MINNESOTA                               372                  .00          $1,451,661.44                  .00          $2,053,293.63 
MISSISSIPPI                           1,213                  .00         $15,430,926.74                  .00         $23,014,975.21 
MISSOURI                              3,294                  .00          $2,212,979.89                  .00          $2,719,789.36 
MONTANA                              18,185                  .00         $11,674,821.72                  .00         $20,751,971.25 
NEBRASKA                                264                  .00             $13,214.94                  .00              $3,090.09 
NEVADA                                2,299                  .00             $31,295.57                  .00             $48,712.47 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           101                  .00            $680,081.45                  .00            $624,933.90 
NEW MEXICO                           22,592                  .00          $2,701,370.19                  .00          $3,152,234.55 
NEW YORK                                 47                  .00             $28,761.82                  .00             $34,553.90 
NORTH CAROLINA                          506                  .00          $1,222,840.01                  .00          $1,589,513.15 
NORTH DAKOTA                            129                  .00              $1,580.00                  .00              $1,560.00 
OHIO                                    253                  .00            $386,118.03                  .00            $279,348.79 
OKLAHOMA                                162                  .00          $1,558,587.39                  .00          $2,561,076.72 
OREGON                               60,852                  .00        $410,104,396.62                  .00        $365,741,685.24 
PENNSYLVANIA                            147                  .00          $5,137,231.64                  .00          $8,704,434.39 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          422                  .00          $7,437,517.61                  .00          $8,318,631.29 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            155                  .00          $2,774,745.53                  .00          $2,668,142.06 
TENNESSEE                               253                  .00          $1,237,531.22                  .00          $1,174,396.49 
TEXAS                                 1,139                  .00          $6,101,169.42                  .00         $12,476,146.74 
UTAH                                 20,221                  .00          $1,062,426.85                  .00          $1,041,969.17 
VERMONT                                 354                  .00            $210,400.95                  .00            $312,213.89 
VIRGINIA                                960                  .00            $833,839.29                  .00            $805,879.68 
WASHINGTON                           32,253                  .00         $98,423,157.98                  .00         $73,188,390.44 
WEST VIRGINIA                           469                  .00          $1,315,287.70                  .00            $693,197.56 
WISCONSIN                               180                  .00          $2,130,091.99                  .00          $2,236,715.29 
WYOMING                              10,702                  .00          $2,181,640.35                  .00          $2,120,140.47 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                          349,968                  .00        $757,022,882.95                  .00        $786,881,221.86



DATE:  09/09/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:29:47                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1986 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $1,027.00              $1,027.00                              $1,595.00 
ALASKA                    600             $765.40                $.00                $765.40             625                   $.00 
ARIZONA                30,947          $71,846.05          $18,956.05             $90,802.10          30,357             $86,447.55 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $2,554.30              $2,554.30                              $2,164.30 
CALIFORNIA             89,297         $281,542.36          $26,752.25            $308,294.61          69,738            $230,673.76 
COLORADO               29,463         $125,714.50          $52,465.24            $178,179.74          30,297            $172,990.57 
FLORIDA                                      $.00         $106,564.14            $106,564.14                            $141,120.34 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,780.00              $1,780.00                              $1,823.00 
IDAHO                  25,646          $22,645.11           $8,510.05             $31,155.16          25,675             $26,188.15 
ILLINOIS                   97              $97.00              $25.00                $122.00              97                 $97.00 
INDIANA                     1               $1.00                $.00                  $1.00               1                  $1.00 
KENTUCKY                                     $.00             $220.00                $220.00                                $375.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MAINE                      40              $40.39                $.00                 $40.39              40                 $40.39 
MICHIGAN                3,364           $3,372.00             $658.95              $4,030.95           3,364              $1,706.00 
MINNESOTA                 809             $885.00           $2,100.00              $2,985.00             820              $2,186.02 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00           $9,811.00              $9,811.00                             $12,599.38 
MISSOURI                   44              $44.00                $.00                 $44.00              44                   $.00 
MONTANA                28,241          $87,141.10           $2,607.00             $89,748.10          23,131            $131,782.87 
NEBRASKA                  398           $1,003.50             $345.00              $1,348.50             398                $543.00 
NEVADA                  5,596           $6,948.00              $11.00              $6,959.00           5,596              $2,505.00 
NEW HAMPSHIRE           1,106           $1,106.00           $1,775.05              $2,881.05           1,193              $2,067.55 
NEW MEXICO             24,557          $72,873.10          $30,371.12            $103,244.22          24,710            $101,778.52 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $92,611.35             $92,611.35                             $90,375.63 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00             $200.00                $200.00                                $155.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 50,639         $107,210.00         $115,705.52            $222,915.52          55,483            $240,565.88 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $22,121.10             $22,121.10                              $5,190.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            6,516          $30,490.50             $759.00             $31,249.50           6,516             $31,314.50 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $7,803.50              $7,803.50                              $7,380.25 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   30,280          $87,224.25           $3,356.24             $90,580.49          27,125             $81,739.19 
VERMONT                   275           $1,348.00             $470.20              $1,818.20             275              $1,813.20 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $3,354.00              $3,354.00                              $3,949.00 
WASHINGTON             29,853          $85,953.00          $51,622.86            $137,575.86          30,042            $127,711.41 
WEST VIRGINIA               6               $6.00             $519.38                $525.38               6                $251.00 
WISCONSIN               3,649           $7,060.00           $5,125.13             $12,185.13           3,623             $11,975.71 
WYOMING                13,990          $45,730.50          $29,067.00             $74,797.50          14,579             $70,858.50 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         375,414       $1,041,046.76         $599,248.43          $1,640,295.19         353,735          $1,591,963.67



DATE:  09/09/03     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:29:47                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1986 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01            7,981      27,516         247         206          55          36           5         28,065         36,046 
          02           39,700      44,369       1,685          72          20          16                     46,162         85,862 
          03           45,753      47,135       3,219         289           8          23           5         50,679         96,432 
          04           30,497      48,865         408         110          30          20           1         49,434         79,931 
          05           26,149      61,985         612         198          66         113           4         62,978         89,127 
          06           51,809      82,552       9,481         515         165         356          37         93,106        144,915 
          08            1,783       7,907       3,942         858         161          30                     12,898         14,681 
          09            1,460       5,277         709         487          81           4           1          6,559          8,019 
          10                           40          17          19           1           8           2             87             87 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         205,132     325,646      20,320       2,754         587         606          55        349,968        555,100 


